
 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 

(SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT)  

INVITATION TO BID 
 

(SAY “NO TO CORRUPTION”) 
 

Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) is the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of 
Pakistan. Details about the company can be obtained from website http://www.ogdcl.com. Sealed Bid(s) is invited for 
the material / services given below under competitive bidding procedure, as per Public Procurement Regulatory 
Authority (PPRA) Rule: 
 

S.  
# 

TENDER ENQUIRY  
NO. 

DESCRIPTION 
BID  

SUBMISSION 
DATE & TIME 

BID  
OPENING 

DATE  
& TIME  

1 
PROC-FE /CB / P&P-4695/ 

2020 

PURCHASE OF FUEL GAS 

REGULATOR FOR HOT OIL BURNER 

INSTALLED AT KPD-TAY PLANT.  
 

14-05-2020 
 

1000 Hrs. 

14-05-2020 
 

1030 Hrs. 

2 

PROC-FC /CB / PRE-

QUALIFICATION / TPI-4710 / 

2020 

PRE-QUALIFICATION OF PRE-

SHIPMENT INSPECTION AGENCIES. 

15-05-2020 
 

1000 Hrs. 

15-05-2020 
 

1030 Hrs. 

3 
PROC-FC /CB / PROJ/ PRE-

QUALIFICATION-4690/ 2020 

PRE-QUALIFICATION OF 

ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS FOR 

VARIOUS CONSULTANCY 

ASSIGNMENTS (I.E. CATEGORY-1 & 

CATEGORY-2 PROJECTS) RELATED 

TO OIL AND GAS FIELD 

DEVELOPMENT PROJECT 

INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO 

PRELIMINARY PROJECT  

FEASIBILITIES / TECHNO 

ECONOMICS STUDIES , PROCESS 

SELECTION STUDIES , FRONT END / 

BASIC ENGINEERING , DETAIL 

ENGINEERING, COMPRESSION 

STUDIES, BROWN-FIELD  

MODIFICATIONS, PROCUREMENT 

ASSISTANCE, PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT, SITE 

CONSTRUCTION AND 

COMMISSIONING SUPERVISION 

SERVICES ON AS AND WHEN 

REQUIRED BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 

THREE (03) YEARS. 

18-05-2020 

 

1000 Hrs. 

18-05-2020 

 

1030 Hrs. 

 

2. Tender document (s), Annexure (s), SOR/TOR document, detailed terms & conditions can be viewed and 
downloaded from website www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of Tenders. 
 

3. The bids will be delivered at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area Islamabad, Pakistan 
on or before the date and time above and the same will be opened as per the schedule mentioned above.  
 
4. OGDCL reserve the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all the bids 
as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule-33” 
 

 
 

 
 

EXTENSION  
 
 

  Reference to our Tender Notices published in the national newspapers on 19-03-2020. It is notified that the bids 
submission / opening date & time of the following tenders is extended as under: 
 

S.  
# 

TENDER ENQUIRY  
NO. 

DESCRIPTION FROM  TO 

1 
PROC-SERVICES / CB (PQ) / 
HR-4634-A / 2020 

PRE-QUALIFICATION OF 
HEADHUNTERS FIRMS  

Date : 

09.04.2020 

Submission: 

1030 Hrs. 

(Opening) 

1100 Hrs. 

Date : 

30.04.2020 

Submission: 

1030 Hrs. 

(Opening) 

1100 Hrs. 

 
  All other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged. 
 

 

 
 

General Manager  
(Supply Chain Management) 

OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Islamabad, Pakistan 
Phone No. 92-51-92002-3540, Fax No. 92-51-9244139 

http://www.ogdcl.com/
http://www.ogdcl.com/

